
NAME TITLE DIVISION P HONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS

Sher r i Gast inell Chief, External Equal Oppor tun ity Program

Office of Business & 

Economic   Oppor tun ity (916) 324-8399 sherri_gastinell@dot.ca.gov

Angela  Shell Branch  Chief, Labor  Compliance Const ruct ion (916) 654-3501 angela_shell@dot.ca.gov

Pam Suszko Senior  Transpor ta t ion  Engineer Design (916) 653-6296 pam_suszko@dot.ca.gov

Chr is Moor ing                             

cc:  Barbara  Mar t inez

Associa te Governmenta l P rogram 

Analyst

Engineer ing Services (916) 227-3555 chris_mooring@dot.ca.gov

Peter  Bond Sr . Environmenta l P lanner Environmenta l Analysis (916) 653-8307 peter_bond@dot.ca.gov

Sue Morandi Associa te Governmenta l P rogram AnalystLegal (916) 654-2630 sue_morandi@dot.ca.gov

Eugene Shy               Sr  Transpor ta t ion  Engineer Local Assistance (916) 651-6552 eugene_shy@dot.ca.gov

Michelle Sommer Chief, Personnel & F ield Suppor t Main tenance (916) 651-2002 michelle_sommer@dot.ca.gov

Lynet te Bell Staff Services Manager  I Research  & Innovat ion (916) 654-7654 lynette_bell@dot.ca.gov

Beth  Thompson                                 

cc:  Louise Lozoya

Associa te Governmenta l P rogram 

Analyst

Procurement  and Cont racts (916) 227-6018 beth_thompson@dot.ca.gov

Emma Barwela Associa te Governmenta l P rogram AnalystProject  Management (916) 653-3075 emma_barwela@dot.ca.gov

Deborah  Cunningham Sr . Right  of Way Agent

Right  of Way and Land 

Surveys (916) 654-3212 deborah_l_cummingham@dot.ca.gov

Michelle Robinson                    Chief, Administ ra t ion  Suppor t  Branch Transpor ta t ion  P lanning (916) 651-6889 michelle_robinson@dot.ca.gov

Della  Moore Chief, Administ ra t ive Services Branch Traffic Opera t ions (916) 651-9046 della_moore@dot.ca.gov
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